)
Il’:
5

Day
Thu
Mon
Tue
Tue
Wed
Thur
Tue
Wed
Tue
Wed
Tue
Thur
Tue
Thur

Date
8/18
8/22
8/23
8/30
8/31
9/1
9/6
9/7
9/13
9/14
9/20
9/22
9/27
9/29

2022-2023

VGHS SPARTANS GOLF BOYS
Opponent Location
Williams Field Dave White Golf Course

CGU

Campo Verde, Mesquite
Seton Catholic Prep, Mesquite
CGU

CGU

Combs

CGU

Eastmark, Apache Junction
CGU

CGU, Coronado
CGU,Chandler, Dobson
Campo Verde, Higley
Tempe

updated 9-19-22

Mission Royal Golf Club
Western Skies Golf Club
Octillo Golf Resort @ Blue/White
Mission Royal Golf Club
Dave White Golf Course
Las Colinas Golf Course
Mission Royal Golf Club
Dave White Golf Course
Mission Royal Golf Club
Coronado High School
Dave White Golf Course
Las Colinas Golf Course
Rolling Hills Golf Course

home
home
away
away
home
home
away
home
home
home
away
away
away
away

Time Depart
300pm
400pm
300pm
300pm
300pm
400pm
300pm
300pm
300pm
300pm
300pm
300pm
300pm
300pm



