ANT A

2022-2023

VGHS SPARTANS GOLF BOYS

Day	Date	Opponent	Location		Time Depart
Thu	8/18	Williams Field	Dave White Golf Course	home	300pm
Mon	8/22	CGU	Mission Royal Golf Club	home	400pm
Tue	8/23	Campo Verde, Mesquite	Western Skies Golf Club	away	300pm
Tue	8/30	Seton Catholic Prep, Mesquite	Octillo Golf Resort @ Blue/White	away	300pm
Wed	8/31	CGU	Mission Royal Golf Club	home	300pm
Thur	9/1	CGU	Dave White Golf Course	<mark>home</mark>	400pm
Tue	9/6	Combs	Las Colinas Golf Course	away	300pm
Wed	9/7	CGU	Mission Royal Golf Club	home	300pm
Tue	9/13	Eastmark, Apache Junction	Dave White Golf Course	home	300pm
Wed	9/14	CGU	Mission Royal Golf Club	<mark>home</mark>	300pm
Tue	9/20	CGU, Coronado	Coronado High School	away	300pm
Thur	9/22	CGU, Chandler, Dobson	Dave White Golf Course	away	300pm
Tue	9/27	Campo Verde, Higley	Las Colinas Golf Course	away	300pm
Thur	9/29	Тетре	Rolling Hills Golf Course	away	300pm

updated 9-19-22